

mmmsvy

0.860 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2064-703 रै करमेली

Executive Engineer
R.W.D Work Div. Mohania

DIVISION

श्री. अशोक गुप्ता (एडिओ अफिस)

कार्ड अवर प्रमेल मोरमिया SUB-DIVISION

राजेश्वर: मिस फर्मा-क प्रमेल गिरी-ए

Ag-110 cm3D 04. 25-26 MBNO-93)

Measurement Book

ABSTRACT OF COST

1st R/A Bill

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- construction of Road from 1964 - T03 to Karmaholi.					
Agency:- M/s Dayanand Road Saha.					
Agreement No:- CMSP.04/2025-26					
Agreement value (C) RS 3404960/-					
(M) RS 655144/-					
Date of issue work order 15-05-2025					
Date of completion 14-05-2026					
①	Setting out Pillars of working Benchmark Pillars and reference Pillars - do - do as per E/T.				
Qty wide TMB	P-01	Item ①			
0.850 Km @ RS	14015.23	Km			
	RS	11913/-			
②	clearing and grubbing Road - and -do -do as per E/T.				
Qty wide TMB	P-02	Item ②			
0.22 Ha @ RS	73248.75	Ha			
	RS	20044/-			

Continuation

16115/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ 19	Providing and fixing of typical MMC SUR				
	infrastructure sign board				
	with top-down as per E/F				
Qty wide TMB/P-02 item ③					
= 2 nos @ RS 1003.45/m					
				RS 20071.00	
④ 4	Construction of granular sub-base by providing well-graded material				
	Spreading in uniform layers do do as per E/F.				
Qty wide TMB/P-03 item ④					
= 16.48 m ³ @ RS 2527.17/m ³					
24.58				RS 41648.00	
				RS 62118.00	
⑤ 5	WBM grading - 3				
	Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to water bound macadam specification including spreading in uniform thickness do do as per E/F.				
Qty wide TMB/P-04 item ⑤					
= 29.64 m ³ @ RS 9839.85/m ³					
32.446				Continuation - RS 113813.00	
				- RS 124588.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ 9 construction of un-reinforced in plain cement concrete. Pavement - do-do as per E/L. Qty wide TMB/P-06 - item ① = 108.23 m ³ @ RS 6008.87/m ³ - RS 650340.00					
⑦ Providing and applying 6 Primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (SB-1) - do-do as per E/L. Qty wide TMB/P-08 item ① = 395.145 m ² @ RS 55.73/m ² - RS 22021.20					
⑧ Providing and applying 7 tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-2) - do-do as per E/L. Qty wide TMB/P-09 item ② = 2124.625 m ² @ RS 19.15/m ² - RS 40687.00					
⑨ Providing and applying 8 semi-dense Bituminous concrete (SPBC) - do-do as per E/L. Qty wide TMB/P-09 item ③ = 53.116 m ³ @ RS 12332.26/m ³ - RS 655040.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) Construction of subgrade					
and earthwork should be					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow pit					
- do. do. as per file					
Qty wide 7m3 1P-10 Item 10					
= 373.275 m ³ @ Rs 244.02/m ³					
					- Rs 91087.00
11) Road Marking with					
hot applied the thermo. plastic					
compound with reflective glass					
- do. do. as per file					

Qty wide 7m3 1P-11 Item 11					
= 110.60 m ² @ Rs 644.04/m ²					
					- Rs 71291.10
(A) Total					- Rs 17652.11 =
(B) Add L. res. 1% - Rs					17652.11 =
(C) Add G.S.T 18% - Rs					47340.00
					St - Rs 18858.00
(D) Total (A+B+C)					- Rs 180172.11 =
(E) Add G.S.T 18% - Rs					32431.00 =
Total (D+E)					- Rs 212603.11 =
less 10% as per agg. - Rs					21260.31 =
					208842.80 =
Total					- Rs 1879915.00
Net payable amount - Rs					1879915.00
					1913428 =
Mali					
08-12-25					
JE					

Continuation

AE